
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
458 
396 
330 
400 
385 
380 

76 
449 

28 
345 
337 

40 
428 

10 
409 
407 

91 
349 
311 
313 
365 
455 

83 
7 

37 
300 
374 
306 

44 
379 

57 
85 

371 
315 

26 
399 
316 
304 
356 
317 
425 
370 
433 

Name 
VEDRINE Michael 
GERVASIO Alessandro 
PAPOCCIA Fabrizio 
INNOCENTI Gianpiero 
ORLANDO Francesco 
DANESIN Simone 
LENGEN Pascal 
SGARBI Claudio 
LEVY Joseph 
BARONE Fabio 
TARANTINI PASTORE Francesco 
NIKOLOV Valko 
NAVA Barbara 
COLCIAGO Filippo 
MADIA Francesco 
MARCOZZI GABRIELE 
SAMMARIA Salvatore 
BELLUSCI Antonio 
COLETTA Adriano 
DUO' Davide 
CAPPETTA Aldo 
DALO' Marco 
PAPARELLA Vincenzo 
DIAMANTIEV-SLAVOV Aleksander 
MONTES Pablo 
ANDREIS Elia 
CITTI Daniele 
CALCAGNO Angelo 
SCISCIO Cedric 
TROCCOLI Walter 
VERGIEV Hristo 
PORRO Valentino 
CENTOFANTI Raul 
IACULO Catello 
KLING Christian 
GRASSO Ernesto 
KLOETZLI Samuel 
BENNATO Simone 
BINCHI Roberto 
ALTIERI Giuseppe 
MORO Massimo 
CASTELLANI Gianluca 
PASINATO Carlo 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:07.148 
2:07.882 
2:08.051 
2:08.091 
2:08.235 
2:08.831 
2:08.964 
2:09.004 
2:09.138 
2:09.164 
2:09.363 
2:09.431 
2:09.474 
2:09.843 
2:09.963 
2:10.004 
2:10.123 
2:10.203 
2:10.376 
2:10.511 
2:10.516 
2:10.673 
2:10.888 
2:11.019 
2:11.051 
2:11.429 
2:11.537 
2:11.621 
2:12.454 
2:12.651 
2:12.656 
2:12.800 
2:12.983 
2:13.291 
2:13.705 
2:14.315 
2:14.349 
2:14.454 
2:15.084 
2:15.162 
2:15.554 
2:15.677 
2:16.293 

In 
4 
7 
5 
4 
6 
6 
3 
6 
5 
3 
7 
6 
7 
4 
6 
3 
4 
3 
5 
7 
2 
6 
3 
2 
6 
4 
5 
6 
2 
5 
2 
2 
3 
5 
4 
3 
7 
2 
6 
6 
3 
2 
5 

Diff 

0.734 
0.903 
0.943 
1.087 
1.683 
1.816 
1.856 
1.990 
2.016 
2.215 
2.283 
2.326 
2.695 
2.815 
2.856 
2.975 
3.055 
3.228 
3.363 
3.368 
3.525 
3.740 
3.871 
3.903 
4.281 
4.389 
4.473 
5.306 
5.503 
5.508 
5.652 
5.835 
6.143 
6.557 
7.167 
7.201 
7.306 
7.936 
8.014 
8.406 
8.529 
9.145 

Gap 

0.734 
0.169 
0.040 
0.144 
0.596 
0.133 
0.040 
0.134 
0.026 
0.199 
0.068 
0.043 
0.369 
0.120 
0.041 
0.119 
0.080 
0.173 
0.135 
0.005 
0.157 
0.215 
0.131 
0.032 
0.378 
0.108 
0.084 
0.833 
0.197 
0.005 
0.144 
0.183 
0.308 
0.414 
0.610 
0.034 
0.105 
0.630 
0.078 
0.392 
0.123 
0.616 

Laps 
4 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
8 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
7 
3 
7 
7 
2 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 
2 
7 
6 
7 
4 
7 
5 
6 
7 
3 
2 
6 

Club 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
341 
368 

1 

Name 
ARMANINI Lorenzo 
CARRARO Damiano 
ALBERTINI Pascal 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:17.318 
2:17.725 

In 
2 
4 
0 

Diff 
10.170 
10.577 

Gap 
1.025 
0.407 

Laps 
3 
4 
1 

Club 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
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